U++ - Bug #276
theide crashes with T++
04/22/2012 05:43 PM - Miroslav Fidler

Status: Rejected
Priority: Immediate
Assignee: Miroslav Fidler
Category: IDE

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:
% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

04/22/2012

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

- create new topic group
- insert a topic
- delete it

History

#1 - 02/23/2015 03:26 PM - Miroslav Fidler

- Status changed from New to Rejected

04/29/2025
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